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we are enclosing the Provisional Production and off-take performance of cIL andSubsidiary companies foi the month oiiury'zr anJroi tnele.ioa Apr,2r_Jury,2r.

GoDRll:sfi"lh]lli 
information and records. This is as per Regutation 30 of the SEBr

To,
Listing Departmenq
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
l4th Floor, p.J. Towers, Dalal Str;et,
Mumbai - 400 001
Scrip Code 53327t

Dated:01.08.2021

To,
Listing Departmen!
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza" Bandra Kurla Comptex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051.
Refi ISIN - INE522F0l0l4

Yours faithfully,

NY*r*
(M. V i swanathan/elf .FF|i[FFI)
Company Secretarylgq;fi Hfu{

& Compl iance Offi cerrtFrEII{iT 3fifuS{

Dear Sir,

Encl: As above
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E-MAIL: mviswanathan2.ci@oalindia.in

under 30 of SEBI| IODRI Reeulations 2o1s
Name of Company:

COAL INDIA LIMITED
123109W81973GOt028844

rNE522F01014
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3rd Floor, Core-2 premises no-04 MAR, plot no;Fil|, Actio;
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erartt otficer
Telephone No.
e-mail id
Details of the inform

Shri M. Viswanathan
033-23246s26 _ffi

comotianceoficer
information/ Disclosure:

Provisionat production anO Off-tateTertofriidil-Eil
and Subsldiary Companies for the month of July'2l and for

whether the information r@
company or it relates to the action by a third oartv

ACflON BY THE COMPANY

When did the company come in p;;;il;;IiE;
lnformation
whether the informatio@
entity before submission to the Exchange, if yes, neason

lf thelnformation has mater@
then

Kind of lmpact viz. profitability/
Assets/ Lia bil ity/ contingent
liability/ Reputation etc.(please

PROFITABILIW

Breakup of Financial impact
over the period of impact

lf quantification of financial
impact is not possible, reason f

or the same.

Accounts are prepared at
Quarterly Intervals as
required under
Regulation 33 of
SEBI(LODR) Regutations
2015 and hence unable
to comment on the
Financial lmpact of
Production & offtake for
a particular month.lf the informat:on

company then basis of such belief of the comoanv

Encl: Annexure A
N\6"'

Company Secretary'



PRODUCTION AND OFFTAKE PERFORMANCE OF CIL AND SUBSIDIARY COMPANIES

AN,N,EXURF - A

(PROVTSTONAL)

(PROVTSTONAL)

SUB. CO.

COAL PRODUCTION (Figs in MillTe)

JUL'21 APR'21 - JUL'21

ACTUAL THIS
YEAR

ACTUAL SAME
PERIOD LAST

YEAR
% GROWTH

ACTUAL THIS
YEAR

ACTUAL SAME
PERIOD LAST

YEAR
% GROWTH

ECL

BCCL

ccL

NCL

WCL

SECL

MCL

NEC

2.2

2.2

4.1

9.0

2.7

10.0

12.4

2.5

l.o

?1

8.5

2.0

9.4

10.2

0.0

-14.2

?R6

32.2

5.5

36.8

5.9

21.9

'10.1

U,U

17.0

34.8

13.1

37.7

45.9

0.0

tz.o

6,4

11.7

35.0

12.4

36.8

43.5

0.0

-19.9

25.1

45.7

-U.T

5.9

2.38

5.6

ctL 42.6 ',.7 '\. 141 166.6 158.4 5.2

SUB. CO.

OFFTAKE (Figs in MillTe)

JUL'21 APR'21 - JUL'21

ACTUAL THIS
YEAR

ACTUAL SAME
PERIOD LAST

YEAR
% GROWTH

ACTUAL THIS
YEAR

ACTUAL SAME
PERIOD LAST

YEAR
% GROWTH

ECL

BCCL

ccL

NCL

WCL

SECL

MCL

NEC

2.6

2.7

4.8

10.0

4.0

12.6

13.7

?1

1.9

4.7

8.3

3.0

10.9

11.5

0.0

-14.8

42.0

3.2

20.6

36.4

15.6

19.5

13.6

10.3

23.6

38.4

203

51.5

53.1

0.0

13.3

5.7

16.1

3'1.5

12.3

40.9

44.3

0.1

2.7

80.8

46.5

22.0

64.4

26.0

19.9

ctL 50.5 43.3 16.7 210.8 164.1 28.4


